
Discription DIN Qty

1 HEX NUT M8 POLYAMID PA6.6 DIN 555 2800

2 PLAIN WASHER M8 POLYAM. PA6.6 5600

3 HEX SCREW M8X40 POLYAMID PA6.6 2800

4 SHEEL NUT M10/1.8-3.2 STEEL 4200

5 CHC SCREW M10X70 8.8 2100

6 C CLIP TYPE KL 8MM 1400

7 HEX SCREW M6X25 8.8 DIN 933 12600

8 PLAIN WASHER LARGE 6 STEEL DIN 125 A 22400

9 HEX SCREW M6X30 8.8 DIN933-8.8 2800

10 SPRING WASHER 6 STEEL DIN 128 A 27300

11 CHC SCREW M6X16 8.8 DIN 912 3500

12 PLAIN WASHER M5 POLYAM. PA6.6 2800

13 SPRING RING 5 STEEL UNI 8834 2800

14 PLAIN WASHER LARGE 8 STEEL DIN 125 A 4200

15 SPRING WASHER 8 STEEL DIN 128 A 98000

16 HEX SCREW M8X25 8.8 DIN 933-8.8 105700

17 H ROLLING SCREW M6X16 DIN 7500 D 18200

18 RETAINING WASHER 6X0.7 DIN 6799 1400

19 PRE TORQUE HEX THIN NUT M6  8 1400

20 CBHC SCREW M6X12  10.9 ISO 7380-1 2100

21 INSERT HEX NUT M6 (H0.9) STEEL ISO 4042 1400

22 FLAT HEAD RIVET 6.5X14.7 STEEL ISO 15973 212100

23 H ROLLING SCREW M4X6 DIN 7500 D 2800

24 PLAIN WASHER NORMAL 4 STEEL 5600

25 RIVETED NUT M8 STEEL 128100

26 HEX SCREW M8X60 8.8 DIN933-8.8 700

27 HEX SCREW M8X20 8.8 DIN933-8.8 9800

28 NUT TWOLOK CS M8  8 37800

29 HEX SERRATED SCREW M6X16 1400

30 HEX SERRATED NUT M6  8 DIN 6923 1400

31 PICOT CONTACT WASHER M12 700

32 HEX THIN NUT M12  04 700

33 RETAINING WASHER 4X0.7 DIN 6799 4200

34 SPRING RETAIN RING OUT 30X1.5 DIN 471 700

35 PLAIN WASHER NORMAL 8 STEEL DIN 125 A  51800

36 TORX ROLLING SCREW M5X12 1400

37 HEX TORX SCREW M8X13 8.8 8400

38 HEX SERRATED SCREW M6X8 8400

39 SPRING RETAIN RING OUT 8X0.8 DIN 471 1400

40 HEX SERRATED NUT M8  8 DIN 6923 700

41 PICOT CONTACT WASHER M6 1400

42 HEX SCREW M6X16 8.8 DIN933-8.8 16100

43 HEX NUT M6  8 DIN 934 18200

44 SPRING RETAIN RING OUT 20X1.2 DIN 471 700

45 HEX NUT M10  8 DIN 936 5600



46 SPRING WASHER 10 STEEL DIN 128 A 22400

47 COUNTERS RIVET 6.5X16.6 STEEL 20300

48 SPLIT PIN STAINLESS 2X14 DIN 94 3500

49 HEX NUT/POLYAMID INSERT M6 8 DIN 982 700

50 CBHC SCREW M8X16  8.8 ISO 7380-1 700

51 HEX SCREW M10X20 8.8 DIN 933 4200

52 CLINCH. STUD HFH M8X25 9.8 2800

53 HEX SCREW M12X30 8.8 DIN 933 2100

54 PLAIN WASHER NORMAL 12 STEEL DIN 125 A 14700

55 SPRING WASHER 12 STEEL DIN 128 A 21000

56 HEX NUT M12  8 DIN 934 2100

57 HEX SCREW M8X35 8.8 DIN 933 1400

58 HEX NUT M8  8 DIN 934 25200

59 CBHC SCREW M12X55  10.9 2100

60 CLINCH. STUD FH M8X15 9.8 3500

61 HEX SCREW M8X50 8.8 DIN933-8.8 12600

62 HEX SCREW M6X20 POLYAMID PA6.6 DIN 912 2800

63 HEX WELD NUT M10 A2-70  4200

64  HEX SCREW M10X35 8.8 DIN933-8.8 4200

65  PLAIN WASHER NORMAL 10 STEEL DIN 125 A 21000

66 H ROLLING SCREW M6X10 DIN 7500 D 15400

67 CHC SCREW M12X60 8.8 DIN 912 8400

68 SHEEL NUT M8/1.8-3.2 STEEL 3500

69 HEX SCREW M8X25 POLYAMID PA6.6 DIN 912 2800

70 TREADED BOLT M8X20/2.0-2.1 16800

71 HEX SCREW M8X55 8.8 DIN 933 700

72 HEX SCREW M8X16 8.8 DIN 933 2100

73 CHC SCREW M4X12 8.8 DIN 912 700

74 SPRING WASHER 4 STEEL DIN 128 A 700

75 CHC SCREW M4X20 A2-70 1400

76 HEX NUT/POLYAMID INSERT M4 8 5600

77 PLAIN WASHER LARGE 4 STEEL DIN 125 A 9800

78 HEX NUT/POLYAMID INSERT M8 8 DIN 982 1400

79 SPRING RING 8 STEEL 1400

80 SPRING RING 4 STEEL 1400

81 SPRING RING 16 STEEL 700

82 PLAIN WASHER SMALL 16 STEEL 1400

83 STRAIGHT PIN 3X24 ST. STEEL DIN 1481 700

84 RIVETED NUT M6 STEEL 24500

85 CHC SCREW M8X35 8.8 DIN 912 4900

86 STRAIGHT PIN 2X12 STEEL 700

87 NUT TWOLOK CS M6  8 700

88 PLAIN WASHER NORMAL 6 STEEL DIN 125 A 11900

89 CBHC SCREW M3X12  10.9 ISO 7380-1 1400

90 PLAIN WASHER NORMAL 3 STEEL 1400

91 HEX NUT/POLYAMID INSERT M3 8 1400

92 CLINCH. STUD FH M6X15 9.8 8400



93 CONICAL SPRING WASHER 6 STEEL 14000

94 CONICAL SPRING WASHER 8 STEEL DIN 6796 19600

95 HEX WELD NUT M10  A2-70 4200

96 HEX SCREW M12X45 8.8 DIN 933 8400

97 HEX SCREW M10X45 8.8 DIN 933-8.8 4200

98 CBHC SCREW M10X65  10.9 4200

99 CBHC SCREW M6X30  10.9 ISO 7380-1 2100

100 CBHC SCREW M10X20  10.9 ISO 7380-1 2100

101 CHC SCREW M4X16 8.8 DIN 912 4200

102 CHC SCREW M8X16 8.8 DIN 912 1400

103 SPRING RETAIN RING OUT 6X0.7 DIN 471 2800

104 HEX THIN NUT M6  04 700


